
 

 

CABLE TIES 

BLACK CABLE TIES - Category 11A 
 

Our cable ties use only 100% Dupont and Ascend nylon raw material 

from the USA. This use of quality raw material gives our cable ties  

excellent UV resistance (black only), strength and flexibility. 
 

Conforms to the CE European Standard and the American UL standard. 

      PART No WIDTH x LENGTH BUNDLE DIA. PACK SIZE 

     11CT25100 

     11CT25200 

     11CT35150 

     11CT35200 

     11CT35250 

     11CT35300 

     11CT47160 

     11CT47200 

     11CT47250 

     11CT47300 

     11CT47380 

     11CT47430 

     11CT75200 

     11CT75250 

     11CT75300 

     11CT75370 

     11CT75450-50 

     11CT75450-100 

     11CT75550-50 

     11CT75550-100 

     11CT90550-50 

     11CT90550-100 

     11CT90610-25 

     11CT90610-50 

     11CT90760-25 

     11CT901020-25 

     11CT124530-25 

     11CT124650-25 

2.5 x 100mm 

2.5 x 200mm 

3.5 x 150mm 

3.5 x 200mm 

3.5 x 250mm 

3.5 x 300mm 

4.7 x 160mm 

4.7 x 200mm 

4.7 x 250mm 

4.7 x 300mm 

4.7 x 380mm 

4.7 x 430mm 

7.5 x 200mm 

7.5 x 250mm 

7.5 x 300mm 

7.5 x 370mm 

7.5 x 450mm 

7.5 x 450mm 

7.5 x 550mm 

7.5 x 550mm 

9.0 x 550mm 

9.0 x 550mm 

9.0 x 610mm 

9.0 x 610mm 

9.0 x 760mm 

9.0 x 1020mm 

12.4 x 530mm 

12.4 x 650mm 

2 - 21mm 

3 - 52mm 

3 - 36mm 

3 - 52mm 

3 - 68mm 

3 - 84mm 

3 - 39mm 

3 - 52mm 

3 - 68mm 

3 - 84mm 

3 - 106mm 

3 - 122mm 

3 - 52mm 

3 - 68mm 

3 - 84mm 

4 - 104mm 

4 - 130mm 

4 - 130mm 

4 - 162mm 

4 - 162mm 

8 - 162mm 

8 - 162mm 

8 - 181mm 

8 - 181mm 

10 - 229mm 

10 - 295mm 

12 - 156mm 

12 - 195mm 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

50 

100 

25 

50 

25 

25 

25 

25 

COLOURED CABLE TIES - Category 11  

PART No WIDTH x LENGTH COLOUR PACK SIZE 

11CTC25100N 
 

11CTC25150B 

11CTC25150G 

11CTC25150N 

11CTC25150R 

11CTC25150Y 
 

11CTC35150N 
 

11CTC35200N 
 

11CTC47200B 

11CTC47200G 

11CTC47200N 

11CTC47200R 

11CTC47200Y 
 

11CTC47300N 

11CTC47370N 
 

11CTC75370N 

2.5 x 100mm 
 

2.5 x 150mm 

2.5 x 150mm 

2.5 x 150mm 

2.5 x 150mm 

2.5 x 150mm 
 

3.5 x 150mm 
 

3.5 x 200mm 
 

4.7 x 200mm 

4.7 x 200mm 

4.7 x 200mm 

4.7 x 200mm 

4.7 x 200mm 
 

4.7 x 300mm 

4.7 x 370mm 
 

7.5 x 370mm 

Natural 
 

Blue 

Green 

Natural 

Red 

Yellow 
 

Natural 
 

Natural 
 

Blue 

Green 

Natural 

Red 

Yellow 
 

Natural 

Natural 
 

Natural 

100 
 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
 

100 
 

100 
. 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
 

100 

100 
 

100 
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CATEGORY 11 & 11A 


